3A Ultra Low Dropout Linear Regulator                   TJ4230
Apr. 2011 – Rev. 1. 0                                          1/9                                                     HTC
SOP8-PP
TO-252 3L / 5L PKG
TO-263 3L / 5L PKG
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package
TJ4230GDP-ADJ

3A Ultra Low Dropout Linear Regulator                   TJ4230
Apr. 2011 – Rev. 1. 0                                          2/9                                                     HTC
Ordering Information
VOUT Package Order No. Description Package Marking Status
SOP8-PP TJ4230GDP-ADJ 3A, Adjustable, Enable TJ4230G-ADJ Contact Us
TO-252 5L TJ4230GRS-ADJ-5L 3A, Adjustable, Enable TJ4230G-ADJ Contact Us ADJ
TO-263 5L TJ4230GR-ADJ-5L 3A, Adjustable, Enable TJ4230G-ADJ Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ4230GDP-1.0V 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-1.0 Contact Us
TO-252 3L TJ4230GRS-1.0V-3L 3A TJ4230G-1.0 Contact Us
TO-252 5L TJ4230GRS-1.0V-5L 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-1.0 Contact Us
TO-263 3L TJ4230GR-1.0V-3L 3A TJ4230G-1.0 Contact Us
1.0V
TO-263 5L TJ4230GR-1.0V-5L 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-1.0 Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ4230GDP-1.2 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-1.2 Contact Us
TO-252 3L TJ4230GRS-1.2V-3L 3A TJ4230G-1.2 Contact Us
TO-252 5L TJ4230GRS-1.2V-5L 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-1.2 Contact Us
TO-263 3L TJ4230GR-1.2V-3L 3A TJ4230G-1.2 Contact Us
1.2V
TO-263 5L TJ4230GR-1.2V-5L 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-1.2 Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ4230GDP-1.8V 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-1.8 Contact Us
TO-252 3L TJ4230GRS-1.8V-3L 3A TJ4230G-1.8 Contact Us
TO-252 5L TJ4230GRS-1.8V-5L 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-1.8 Contact Us
TO-263 3L TJ4230GR-1.8V-3L 3A TJ4230G-1.8 Contact Us
1.8V
TO-263 5L TJ4230GR-1.8V-5L 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-1.8 Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ4230GDP-2.5V 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-2.5 Contact Us
TO-252 3L TJ4230GRS-2.5V-3L 3A TJ4230G-2.5 Contact Us
TO-252 5L TJ4230GRS-2.5V-5L 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-2.5 Contact Us
TO-263 3L TJ4230GR-2.5V-3L 3A TJ4230G-2.5 Contact Us
2.5V
TO-263 5L TJ4230GR-2.5V-5L 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-2.5 Contact Us
SOP8-PP TJ4230GDP-3.3V 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-3.3 Contact Us
TO-252 3L TJ4230GRS-3.3V-3L 3A TJ4230G-3.3 Contact Us
TO-252 5L TJ4230GRS-3.3V-5L 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-3.3 Contact Us
TO-263 3L TJ4230GR-3.3V-3L 3A TJ4230G-3.3 Contact Us
3.3V
TO-263 5L TJ4230GR-3.3V-5L 3A, Enable, SENSE TJ4230G-3.3 Contact Us
Lead Count : 3L / 5L (Applied for TO252 and TO263 only)
Output Voltage : ADJ / 1.0V / 1.2V / 1.8V / 2.5V / 3.3V
Package Type DP
RS